
BARRE DRITTE 1MT CON RINFORZO IN 
ACCIAIO

MAGGIOR FLESSIBILITA', NON COLLASSANO IN PRESENZA 
DI DEPRESSIONE, LUNGHEZZA 1 METRO

DIAMETRO 
INTERNO IN 
MILLIMETRI

PREZZO 
EURO

13 67,09
16 69,95
19 72,84
22 76,2
25 79,33
28 81,87
30 88,12
32 92,19
35 97,65
38 104,11
41 104,89
45 112,6
48 119,66
51 124,73
54 131,06
57 139,18
60 155,03
63 163,53
65 169,34
70 208,74
76 222,66
80 229,62
83 243,53
89 262,06
102 278,32
114 313,11
127 347,88
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